Casket Price
Last

PRIORITY

| CREMATION INC.

12279 S. La Cadena Dr. Suite 100 Colton, CA 92324
Tel.: 951-266-6620
Fax; 951-266-6627
TD # 2537

July 14, 2025

Adult Caskets: $5,995 - $1,195
Alternative Containers: $995 - $95

Funeral home makes no representation of warranties regarding caskets. The only warranties, expressed
or implied, granted in connection with caskets and/or containers sold are the express written
warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. Funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all
warranties expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and/or containers, including, but not limited to,
the implied warranties merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE
FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.



Solid Poplar

Solid Poplar

Solid Pine

Solid Poplar

Solid Poplar

Solid Poplar

Solid Pine

Poplar Veneer

Carte Veneer

Fiberwood

Fiberwood

Carte Veneer

Carte Veneer

Carte Veneer

Poplar Veneer

Cloth Covered
Particle Board

Fiberwood

Veneer

Carte Veneer

Veneer

Cardboard

Cloth Covered
Cardboard

Dayton 71085768

Wilton 71006659

Sierra H44098

Verdi 71234817

Fremont H40100

Falcon 27 H40301

Frontier H44090

Even Tide 71009053

Rosebrook 28 70000879

Galaxy 36 70000729

Galaxy 33 70000728

Lexington 70000874

Longley 71013294

Longley 71013295

Lonkay H40080

Concord 70000698

Cosmic 28 70000727

Kenton 71212878

Norfolk 71064593

Lancaster 71212879

Somerset 70000534

“Cub” Burgundy Cloth
K64100

Medium Satin Finish

Gloss Dark Walnut Finish

Light Satin Finish

Natural Finish

Medium Satin Finish

Medium Satin Finish

Light Satin Finish

Satin Medium Walnut Finish

Medium Cherry Finish

Embossed Doe Steel Finish

Embossed Doe Steel Finish

Laminated Cherry Finish

Medium Cherry Finish

Medium Cherry Finish

Medium Satin Finish

Ventura White Finish

Embossed Doe Steel Finish

Medium Satin Finish

Light Pine Finish

Light Satin Finish

Blue Tabor Exterior

Burgundy Cloth Finish

Ivory Basketweave

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Natual Cotton

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

White Crepe

Rosetone Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Rosetone Crepe

Blue Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

White Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

White Crepe

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE
FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

$5,995

$5,395

$4,495

$4,295

$3,795

$3,695

$3,695

$3,595

$3,595

$3,295

$3,095

$2,895

$2,695

$2,695

$2,595

$2,395

$2,395

$2,395

$2,395

$2,295

$2,295

$2,095



Cardboard
Cloth Covered

Cardboard

Cloth Covered

Cardboard

Pine

Cloth

Fiberwood

Cardboard

Cloth

Wood Veneer

Cardboard

Cloth

Cardboard

Cloth-Covered
Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Fiera 70000678

Denton 70000658

Faith 70000733

Nahum 71006999

Kloth K64100

Wesley (55 Oval) 70000623

Fayette 70000713

Raised Flat Top K64050

Georgian 71064525

Miller 70000710

Slip Cap K64030

Somerset 70000696

Sebring 70000657

Dawson 71063623

Dawson 71063622

Tabor Blue Cloth Finish

Aruba Bronze Cloth Finish

Canvas Exterior

Unfinished

Blue Embossed Cloth Finish

Embossed Doe Steel Finish

Steel Embossed Doeskin Finish

Blue Embossed Cloth Finish

Dark Brown Finish

Steel Embossed Doeskin Finish

Grey Flannel Finish

Taupe Embossed Doeskin

Tabor Blue Finish

Aruba Bronze Cloth Finish

Tabor Blue Cloth Finish

Blue Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Unlined Interior

White Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Crepe

White Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Blue Crepe

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE
FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

$1,895

$1,795

$1,795

$1,795

$1,695

$1,695

$1,595

$1,595

$1,495

$1,495

$1,495

$1,495

$1,395

$1,295

$1,295



Cardboard

Cloth Covered
Cardboard

Plain Container

Hardboard

Cardboard

Hardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Cardboard

Minimum 70000682

Union 70000656

First Step 70000715

Nolan 71064524

Genesis K64190

Grey ID Box 71064523

Danson 71213254

Danson 71214755

Basic ID Box 71064149

Private View K16651

Basic Cardboard Box
71011332

Wood Bottom Cremation
Container 71214666

Cremation Container

Flannel Grey Finish

Flannel Gray Finish

Plain Finish

Satin Champagne Finish

Plain Corrugate Finish

Satin Grey Finish

Blue-Cloth-Covered Corrugate

Teakwood Finish

Woodgrain Finish

Woodgrain Corrugate Finish

Plain Finish

Plain Finish

Plain Finish

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

Ivory Crepe

White Crepe

White Satin

Pillow Only

White Crepe

Crepe Pillow

Ivory Crepe

White Crepe

No Interior

No Interior

No Interior

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE
FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

$1,195

$1,195

$995

$995

$895

$695

$595

$595

$495

$495

$295

$195

$95



