Casket Price List



12279 S. La Cadena Dr. Suite 100 • Colton, CA 92324
Tel.: 951-266-6620
Fax: 951-266-6627
FD # 2537

July 14, 2025

Adult Caskets: \$5,995 - \$1,195 Alternative Containers: \$995 - \$95

Funeral home makes no representation of warranties regarding caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets and/or containers sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. Funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and/or containers, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

			Cremation Caskets		
Solid Poplar		Dayton 71085768	Medium Satin Finish	Ivory Basketweave	\$5,995
Solid Poplar		Wilton 71006659	Gloss Dark Walnut Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$5,395
Solid Pine		Sierra H44098	Light Satin Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$4,495
Solid Popla	ar	Verdi 71234817	Natural Finish	Natual Cotton	\$4,295
Solid Poplar		Fremont H40100	Medium Satin Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,795
Solid Poplar		Falcon 27 H40301	Medium Satin Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,695
Solid Pine		Frontier H44090	Light Satin Finish	White Crepe	\$3,695
Poplar Veneer		Even Tide 71009053	Satin Medium Walnut Finish	Rosetone Crepe	\$3,595
Carte Veneer		Rosebrook 28 70000879	Medium Cherry Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$3,595
Fiberwood		Galaxy 36 70000729	Embossed Doe Steel Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$3,295
Fiberwood		Galaxy 33 70000728	Embossed Doe Steel Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$3,095
Carte Veneer		Lexington 70000874	Laminated Cherry Finish	Rosetone Crepe	\$2,895
Carte Veneer		Longley 71013294	Medium Cherry Finish	Blue Crepe	\$2,695
Carte Veneer		Longley 71013295	Medium Cherry Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$2,695
Poplar Veneer		Lonkay H40080	Medium Satin Finish	White Crepe	\$2,595
Cloth Particle Bo	Covered ard	Concord 70000698	Ventura White Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$2,395
Fiberwood		Cosmic 28 70000727	Embossed Doe Steel Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$2,395
Veneer		Kenton 71212878	Medium Satin Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$2,395
Carte Veneer		Norfolk 71064593	Light Pine Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$2,395
Veneer		Lancaster 71212879	Light Satin Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$2,295
Cardboard		Somerset 70000534	Blue Tabor Exterior	Rosetan Crepe	\$2,295
Cloth Cardboard	Covered	"Cub" Burgundy Cloth K64100	Burgundy Cloth Finish	White Crepe	\$2,095

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

Cardboard Cloth Covered	Fiera 70000678	Tabor Blue Cloth Finish	Blue Crepe	\$1,895
Cardboard	Denton 70000658	Aruba Bronze Cloth Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,795
Cloth Covered Cardboard	Faith 70000733	Canvas Exterior	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,795
Pine	Nahum 71006999	Unfinished	Unlined Interior	\$1,795
Cloth	Kloth K64100	Blue Embossed Cloth Finish	White Crepe	\$1,695
Fiberwood	Wesley (55 Oval) 70000623	Embossed Doe Steel Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,695
Cardboard	Fayette 70000713	Steel Embossed Doeskin Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,595
Cloth	Raised Flat Top K64050	Blue Embossed Cloth Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,595
Wood Veneer	Georgian 71064525	Dark Brown Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,495
Cardboard	Miller 70000710	Steel Embossed Doeskin Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,495
Cloth	Slip Cap K64030	Grey Flannel Finish	White Crepe	\$1,495
Cardboard	Somerset 70000696	Taupe Embossed Doeskin	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,495
Cloth-Covered Cardboard	Sebring 70000657	Tabor Blue Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,395
Cardboard	Dawson 71063623	Aruba Bronze Cloth Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,295
Cardboard	Dawson 71063622	Tabor Blue Cloth Finish	Blue Crepe	\$1,295

Cardboard	Minimum 70000682	Flannel Grey Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,195
Cloth Covered Cardboard	Union 70000656	Flannel Gray Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$1,195
Plain Container	First Step 70000715	Plain Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$995
Hardboard	Nolan 71064524	Satin Champagne Finish	White Crepe	\$995
Cardboard	Genesis K64190	Plain Corrugate Finish	White Satin	\$895
Hardboard	Grey ID Box 71064523	Satin Grey Finish	Pillow Only	\$695
Cardboard	Danson 71213254	Blue-Cloth-Covered Corrugate	White Crepe	\$595
Cardboard	Danson 71214755	Teakwood Finish	Crepe Pillow	\$595
Cardboard	Basic ID Box 71064149	Woodgrain Finish	Ivory Crepe	\$495
Cardboard	Private View K16651	Woodgrain Corrugate Finish	White Crepe	\$495
Cardboard	Basic Cardboard Box 71011332	Plain Finish	No Interior	\$295
Cardboard	Wood Bottom Cremation Container 71214666	Plain Finish	No Interior	\$195
Cardboard	Cremation Container	Plain Finish	No Interior	\$95